HEREIKCgN a JehiZ HERCGIK a KRiZ spol.sr.0. phone: 604 208 684
PRICE LIST vALIDATE FROM 1. 1. 2026

Service pricelist is for smaller orders (up to 100m)
For orders of a larger scale, we will gladly prepare for you a price offer with a significant discount

SEWAGE CLEANING

MU MU VAT Price
SERVICES excl. VAT Incl. VAT
SEWAGE CLEANING UP TO DN 250
Sewage cleaning up to 10 m pcC 2 800,00 0-21% according to VAT
Every additional meter in the range from 11 - 50 m m 190,00 0-21% according to VAT
Every additional meter in the range from 51 - 100 m m 175,00 0-21% according to VAT

SEWAGE CLEANING DN 300 AND MORE

The price will be determined individually depending on the pipe diameter, the degree of clogging and the total
required cleaning length. For a price offer, contact our dispatch center +420 604 208 684, or write to us at
hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz .

SEWAGE CLEANING - HOURLY RATES

Sewage and drains cleaning hr 2800,00 0-21% according to VAT
Note: an hourly rate will be applied in the event of major difficulties with shorter sewer sections

Fault detection hr 2 800,00 21% 3 388,00 CzZzK
Cleaning of reservoirs, cesspools and separators with

pressurised water hr 2 800,00 0-21% according to VAT
Cleaning of sewage shafts - manual extraction hr 2 800,00 0-21% according to VAT

SEWAGE CLEANING - RECYCLING VEHICLE (most powerful and fastest method for large profiled sewage)
Sewage cleaning using recycling hr 4 200,00 0-21% according to VAT

CLEANING OF RAINWATER INLETS
According to the hourly rate of the car plus possible waste disposal.

MILLING OF STANDPIPES, CONCRETE, HARDENED SEDIMENT AND ROOTS USING SPECIAL NOZZLES
OR CONTROLLED ROBOTIC MILLING MACHINE
The price will be determined individually

FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - PRAGUE, BEROUN, KLADNO, ROZTOKY

Vehicles: Avia, Renault-kombi, VW Crafter, MB Vario dep 950,00 0-21% according to VAT
Vehicles: Mercedes, Renault Rec., Scania SB dep 1700,00 0-21% according to VAT
Vehicles: Scania, Iveco - Recycling dep 2 200,00 0-21% according to VAT

FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - RICANY, SLANY (excl. VAT)
Avia, Renault, Crafter: 1500 CZK; Mercedes, Renault Rec, Scania SB: 2100 CZK; Scania, Iveco Rec.: 3200 CZK

If the order is outside of these areas we do not charge the flat fee, but instead charge per kilometre from our base (K
Hajdm 7, Prague 13 - Stodulky) to the customer and back.

Transport price per 1 km for orders outside above mentioned towns or transportation of waste for disposal: Avia, Renault Combi,
VW Crafter, MB Vario 36 CZK/km; Mercedes, Renault Recycling, Scania SB: 46 CZK/km; Scania, Iveco Recycling: 54 CZK/km.

[Additional emergency charge for weekends and holidays dep 1950,00 0-21% according to VAT|

PRICE OF SEWAGE CLEANING ICLUDES:

- pulling high pressure hoses to where the drain will be cleaned

- clean the pipeline with pressurized water or motor spiral

- opening and closing inspection shafts and cleaning units

The total price consists of a flat fee for departure (or per kilometre), sewage cleaning and, if necessary, the disposal
of suctioned or excavated waste and the price per kilometre for transporting waste to the disposal site.

THE MINIMUM CHARGED PRICE FOR SUCTION WORK, USE OF PUMP OR INDUSTRIAL HOOVER AND
RESERVOIR CLEANING IS 1 HOUR OF LABOUR AND FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE

The final rate of VAT will be charged according to the valid Act No. 235/2004 Coll. and its amendments.

Address:: K Hajum 2639/7, 155 00 Prague 13 mobile: 604 208 684
ID: 49356607 VAT number: CZ49356607 hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz
www.hercikakriz.cz



HEREIKCgN a JehiZ HERCGIK a KRiZ spol.sr.0. phone: 604 208 684
PRICE LIST vALIDATE FROM 1. 1. 2026

Service pricelist is for smaller orders (up to 100m)
For orders of a larger scale, we will gladly prepare for you a price offer with a significant discount

INSPECTION, INSPECTION WITH CLEANING AND LOCATING

MU MU VAT Price
SERVICES excl. VAT Incl. VAT
INSPECTION WITHOUT CLEANING
Sewer inspection (excluding cleaning) up to 10 metres pc 3200,00 21% 3 872,00 K¢
Every additional meter in the range from 11 - 50 m m 210,00 21% 254,10 K¢
Every additional meter in the range from 51 - 100 m m 190,00 21% 229,90 K¢
SEWER INSPECTION (CLEANING INCLUDED) UP TO DN 250 MM
Sewer inspection with cleaning up to 10 m pcC 5000,00 21% 6 050,00 K¢
Every additional meter in the range from 11 - 50 m m 3900,00 21% 4 719,00 K¢
Every additional meter in the range from 51 - 100 m m 360,00 21% 435,60 K¢

SEWER INSPECTION WITH CLEANING DN 300 AND MORE

The price will be determined individually depending on the pipe diameter, the degree of clogging and the total
required inspectin with cleaning length. For a price offer, contact our dispatch center +420 604 208 684, or
write to us at hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz .

INSPECTING AND LOCATING OF SEWER - HOURLY RATES
Sewer inspection, sewer locating hr 3 300,00 21% 3 993,00 CzZK
Note: an hourly rate will be applied in the event of major difficulties with shorter sewer sections

SEWER INSPECTION USING A STAELLITE CAMERA - HOURLY RATES

Inspection of sewer connections using a satellite system hr 3 950,00 21% 4 779,50 CZK
SEWER INSPECTION REPORT AND RECORD

Sewer video recording and report pcC 500,00 21% 605,00 CZK
FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - PRAGUE, BEROUN, KLADNO, ROZTOKY

Vehicle: VW Transporter dep 850,00 21% 1 028,50 K¢
Vehicle: Avia, Renault-combi, VW Crafter, MB Vario dep 950,00 21% 1 149,50 K¢
Vehicle: Mercedes, Renault Rec., Scania SB dep 1700,00 21% 2 057,00 K¢
Vehicle: Scania, Iveco - Recycling dep 2200,00 21% 2 662,00 K&

FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - RICANY, SLANY (excl. VAT)
VW Transporter: 1100 CZK; Avia, Renault, VW Crafter, MB Vario: 1500 CZK;
Mercedes, Renault Rec., Scania SB: 2100 CZK; Scania, Iveco Rec.: 3200 CZK

If the order is outside of these areas we do not charge the flat fee, but instead charge per kilometre from our base (K
Hajim 7, Prague 13 - Stodulky) to the customer and back.

TRANSPORT PRICE PER 1 km for orders outside above mentioned towns or transportation of waste for disposal:
VW Transporter: 25 CZK/km; Avia, Renault-combi, VW Crafter 36 CZK/km;
Mercedes, Renault Recycling, Scania SB: 46 CZK/km; Scania, Iveco Recycling: 54 CZK/km

PRICE OF INSPECTION, CLEANING AND LOCATING INCLUDES:

- pulling high pressure hoses to place where sewer will be cleaned and cleaning the pipeline with pressurized water
or engine spring (if it is a inspection with cleaning)

- performing a revision, or sewer tracing

- opening and closing inspection shafts and cleaning units

THE MINIMUM PRICE FOR INSPECTION, INSPECTION WITH CLEANING AND LOCATINGIS10MOR 1

HOUR OF WORK PLUS VEHICLES TRANSPORT.
The final rate of VAT will be charged according to the valid Act No. 235/2004 Coll. and its amendments.

Address:: K Hajum 2639/7, 155 00 Prague 13 mobile: 604 208 684
ID: 49356607 VAT number: CZ49356607 hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz
www.hercikakriz.cz



HEREIKCgN a JehiZ HERCGIK a KRiZ spol.sr.0. phone: 604 208 684
PRICE LIST vALIDATE FROM 1. 1. 2026

Service pricelist is for smaller orders (up to 100m)
For orders of a larger scale, we will gladly prepare for you a price offer with a significant discount

SUCTION, EXCREMENT AND GREASE SEPARATOR DISPOSAL

MU MU VAT Price
SERVICES excl. VAT Incl. VAT

WASTE WATER DISPOSAL

Waste water disposal - tank size 3 m3 disposal 2 850,00 12% 3 192,00 CzZK
Waste water disposal - tank size 7 m3 disposal 3 150,00 12% 3 528,00 CzK
Waste water disposal - tank size 10 m3 disposal 3 550,00 12% 3 976,00 CZK
Waste water disposal - tank size 12 m3 disposal 4 200,00 12% 4 704,00 CzZK
WASTE DISPOSAL (waste water suspension and cat. numbers: 19 08 05; 19 08 09; 20 03 04 a 20 03 06)
Waste disposal up to 2t pc 2 800,00 12% 3 136,00 CzK
Waste disposal over 2t t 1 400,00 12% 1 568,00 CZK

WASTE DISPOSAL - other
Waste disposal according to catalogue number The price will be determined individually

WORK OF SUCTION AND CLEANING VEHICLES - HOURLY RATES

Work of suction vehicle - combi hr 2800,00 12% 3 136,00 CZK
Work of suction vehicle - recycling hr 4 200,00 12% 4 704,00 CZK
FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - PRAGUE, BEROUN, KLADNO, ROZTOKY

Vehicle: VW Transporter dep 850,00 12% 952,00 K¢
Vehicle: Avia, Renault-combi, VW Crafter, MB Vario dep 950,00 12% 1 064,00 K¢
Vehicle: Mercedes, Renault Rec., Scania SB dep 1700,00 12% 1 904,00 K¢
Vehicle: Scania, Iveco - Recycling dep 2 200,00 12% 2 464,00 K¢

FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - RICANY, SLANY (excl. VAT)
VW Transporter: 1100 CZK; Avia, Renault, VW Crafter, MB Vario: 1500 CZK;
Mercedes, Renault Rec., Scania SB: 2100 CZK; Scania, Iveco Rec.: 3200 CZK

Additional emergency charge for weekends and holidays dep 1 950,00 12% 2 184,00 CZK
Tracing and making a copy of the waste disposal document The price will be determined individually

If the order is outside of these areas we do not charge the flat fee, but instead charge per kilometre from our base (K Hajim 7,
Prague 13 - Stod{lky) to the customer and back.

Transport price per 1 km for orders outside above mentioned towns or transportation of waste for disposal:
VW Transporter: 25 CZK/km; Avia, Renault-Combi, VW Crafter, mb Vario 36 CZK/km;
Mercedes, Renault Recycling, Scania SB: 46 CZK/km; Scania, Iveco Recycling: 54 CZK/km

The cost of waste water exports consists of the price for the export of waste according to the tank size, flat fee per departure the
vehicle (or mileage) and cost per kilometer for transporting waste to the disposal site. If the vehicle returns to the suction seat
after the garbage is exported, the price and mileage are added

Price for suction, sludge and grease separator disposal consists of the price for handling (suction, or suction and cleaning, emptying
and cleaning of the tank), the price for waste disposal, flat fee for vehicle departure (or mileage) and the price per kilometre for
transporting waste to the disposal site.

Price for suction work includes unfolding hoses up to 25 metres. Our hoses can be extended to even greater lengths (up to 200
metres!) after making arrangement with our operator or management. Price available upon request.

19 08 05 Sludges from municipal waste water treatment

19 08 09 A mixture of fats and oils from a fat separator containing only edible oils and edible fats
20 03 04 Sludge from the septic tank and the cesspool

20 03 06 Waste from sewage cleaning

THE MINIMUM CHARGED PRICE FOR SUCTION WORK, USE OF PUMP OR INDUSTRIAL HOOVER AND RESERVOIR
CLEANING IS 1 HOUR OF LABOUR AND FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE

The final rate of VAT will be charged according to the valid Act No. 235/2004 Coll. and its amendments.

Address:: K Hajum 2639/7, 155 00 Prague 13 mobile: 604 208 684
ID: 49356607 VAT number: CZ49356607 hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz
www.hercikakriz.cz



HEREIKCgN a JehiZ HERCGIK a KRiZ spol.sr.0. phone: 604 208 684
PRICE LIST vALIDATE FROM 1. 1. 2026

Service pricelist is for smaller orders (up to 100m)
For orders of a larger scale, we will gladly prepare for you a price offer with a significant discount

SEWAGE AND RESERVOIR LEAK TESTS

MU MU VAT Price
SERVICES excl. VAT Incl. VAT

SEWAGE LEAK TEST USING AIR PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY

Pipeline DN 100 - 300mm section 3 300,00 21% 3 993,00 CzK
Pipeline DN 301 - 400mm section 3 600,00 21% 4 356,00 CZK
Pipeline DN 401 - 600mm section 4 100,00 21% 4 961,00 CZK
Pipeline DN 601 - 800mm section 4 600,00 21% 5 566,00 CzK
Pipeline DN 801 - 1000mm section 5 800,00 21% 7 018,00 CzK
Pipeline DN 1001 - 1200mm section 6 900,00 21% 8 349,00 CZK
Sealing of branches on tested section pc 500,00 21% 605,00 CzK
Revision shaft leak test using compressed air pc 5 800,00 21% 7 018,00 CzK
Repeat testing after unsuccessful results hr 3 300,00 21% 3 993,00 CZK

RESERVOIR AND SEWAGE TANK LEAK TESTS ACCORDING TO CSN 75 0905 STANDARDS
The price will be determined individually on the basis of personal examination.

FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - PRAGUE, BEROUN, KLADNO, ROZTOKY
Vehicle: VW Crafter, VW Transporter dep 950,00 21% 1149,50 CZK

FLAT FEE FOR VEHICLE DEPARTURE - RICANY, SLANY
Vehicle: VW Crafter, VW Transporter dep 1500,00 21% 1 815,00 CZK

If the order is for outside these areas we do not charge the flat fee, but instead charge per kilometre from our base
(K H&jim 7, Prague 13 - Stod{lky) to the customer and back.

Transport price per 1 km for orders outside the above-mentioned towns/city: VW Crafter, VW Transporter: CZK 36/kmn

PRICE FOR AIR-PRESSURE LEAK TEST INCLUDES:
- Fastening of 2 pressure valve pieces to the pipeline (and 1 pressure valve inlet cover piece for the revision shaft

test)
- Carrying out the test to the required standards
- Evaluation of the test and issuing of the report

Compressed air test requirements: pipeline and the bottom of the revision shaft must be clean, in order for the
equipment to access the revision shaft and fasten pressure valves to branches of the tested section.

Free water surface test requirements: the reservoir must be clean and filled with clean water (not included in the
price of the pressure test) in order to fasten the pressure valve on the reservoir inlet.

We carry out leak tests according to CSN EN 1610 and CSN 75 0905 standards.

In the event of repeating previous unsuccessful tests, we will increase the price for time spent on repeated testing.

The final rate of VAT will be charged according to the valid Act No. 235/2004 Coll. and its amendments.

Address:: K Hajum 2639/7, 155 00 Prague 13 mobile: 604 208 684
ID: 49356607 VAT number: CZ49356607 hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz
www.hercikakriz.cz



HEREIKCgN a JehiZ HERGIK a KRIZ spol.sr.0. phone: 604 208 634
PRICE LIST vALIDATE FROM 1. 1. 2026

SEWAGE COMPONENTS

MU MU VAT Price
SERVICES excl. VAT Incl. VAT
BASKETS
Street inlet basket type "Liberec" pc 1 290,00 21% 1 560,90 CZK
Street inlet basket type "Liberec - small" pc 1 090,00 21% 1 318,90 CzK
Courtyard inlet basket pc 1 090,00 21% 1 318,90 CzZK

Prices are quoted without transport. The price for shipping in Prague is CZK 800 without VAT, or we can
bring the goods to you as part of our other services.

We do not send the goods. After a telephone call, it is possible to pick up the goods at our shop:
K Hajim 7, 155 00 Prague 13.

The final rate of VAT will be charged according to the valid Act No. 235/2004 Coll. and its amendments.

Address:: K Hajum 2639/7, 155 00 Prague 13 mobile: 604 208 684
ID: 49356607 VAT number: CZ49356607 hercikakriz@hercikakriz.cz
www.hercikakriz.cz



